
Emergency Response Units Response Times
LINCOLN FIRE AND RESCUE

LFR1240 01/04/2012 9:23:22 AM

Start: 01/01/2011 End: 12/31/2011

Avg MinsTotal MinsIncidentsMethod
First Engine or Truch Unit on Scene
ALERT2  13 5.0465.58
FIRE- 420 4.511895.78
FIRE-A 1213 4.145023.02
FIRE-B 193 3.73720.33
FIRE-C 225 3.19716.85
HAZ2    96 3.94377.88
HAZ2I   1 4.324.32
HAZ3    109 5.30578.00
HAZPKG  7 2.8519.95
MEDICAL- 8 3.4727.75
MEDICAL-A 2472 5.1412702.57
MEDICAL-B 4179 3.7715756.78
MEDICAL-C 3065 3.7911629.38
MEDICAL-D 4101 3.6715067.87
MEDICAL-E 272 3.53959.03
MEDICAL-RSALAR 89 5.94528.72
OTHER 1748 5.569724.03

75797.85 4.1618211
INVALID TIME 1518

Total Incidents: 19729

First Ambulance on Scene
ALERT2  8 8.1264.97
FIRE- 6 6.4838.85
FIRE-A 30 9.79293.67
FIRE-B 8 6.2650.12
FIRE-C 169 4.79809.95
HAZ2    5 4.5522.73
HAZ2I   1 5.125.12
HAZ3    3 9.7529.25
MEDICAL- 6 6.6740.02
MEDICAL-A 2572 7.8220102.08
MEDICAL-B 3717 6.8825581.97
MEDICAL-C 3063 5.3716456.85
MEDICAL-D 4039 5.2821310.92
MEDICAL-E 250 4.731181.30
MEDICAL-RSALAR 111 9.051004.47

Method Number 
Incidents

Total 
Mins

Average 
Minutes

Emergency 
Avg Min

All Incident Dispatchs - First on Scene

8C1B    1 0.30 0.30
ALERT2  13 65.58 5.04 5.04
CODET   184 1589.07 8.64
FIRE- 422 1909.95 4.53 4.53
FIRE-A 1226 5230.67 4.27 4.27
FIRE-B 193 720.33 3.73 3.73
FIRE-C 226 679.25 3.01 3.01
HAZ2    96 377.42 3.93 3.93
HAZ2I   1 4.32 4.32 4.32
HAZ3    109 568.85 5.22 5.22
HAZPKG  7 19.95 2.85 2.85
MEDICAL- 8 25.55 3.19 3.19
MEDICAL-A 2773 15319.90 5.52 5.52
MEDICAL-B 4462 17820.60 3.99 3.99
MEDICAL-C 3250 12577.92 3.87 3.87
MEDICAL-D 4437 17249.70 3.89 3.89
MEDICAL-E 283 995.00 3.52 3.52
MEDICAL-RSALARM 121 912.77 7.54 7.54
OTHER 1776 9898.25 5.57 5.57
SUSPART 36 168.85 4.69

86134.22 4.39 4.3519624
INVALID TIME 1009

20633Total Incidents:
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OTHER 129 6.53842.25
87834.50 6.2214117

INVALID TIME 2145

Total Incidents: 16262
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